SolaHD™ STFE Elite DIN Rail Mount Series
Product Guide
Din Rail Mounted SolaHD
Tracking Filters with
Surge Protection
2
Facility Wide Protection Strategy
A

4.
88
2.56
(65.0)
6
Wiring Information
Wiring Specifications
Catalog Number Amps
Min Wire Size
(AWG Suggested)
Fuse/Circuit Breaker Ampacity
Suggest Max
Single Phase Models (120 Vac)
STFE03010N 3.0 24 3 A 3.75 A
STFE05010N 5.0 22 5 A 6.25 A
STFE10010N 10.0 20 10 A 12.5 A
STFE20010N 20.0 12 20 A 25 A
Single Phase Models (240 Vac)
STFE03024L 3.0 24 3 A 3.75 A
STFE05024L 5.0 22 5 A 6.25 A
STFE10024L 10.0 20 10 A 12.5 A
STFE20024L 20.0 12 20 A 25 A
 16 AWG wire or larger may be required by code dependent upon the application.
Connection Diagram
LINE LOAD
L/L1